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B Registered
Voters
County
County
ANNX
Election Day 4,732
Advance Voting 4,732
Absentee by Mail 4,732
Provisional 4,732
Total 4,732
BMS
Election Day 7.387
Advance Voting 7,387
Absentee by Mail 7,387
Provisional 7,387
Total 7.387
CENT
Election Day 8,092
Advance Voting 8,092
Absentee by Mail 8,092
Provisional 8,092
Total 8,092
CGTC
Election Day 4,935
Advance Voting 4935
Absentee by Matl 4,935
Provisional 4,935

Total 4,935

Cards Cast

140

216

30

386

348

239

631

200

189

35

424

145

196

25

366

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Houston
June 18, 2024

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

140

216

30

386

348

239

631

200

189

35

424

145

196

25

366

% Tumout

2.96%
4.56%
0.63%
0.00%
8.16%

471%
3.24%
0.60%
0.00%
8.54%

247%
2.34%
0.43%
0.00%
5.24%

2.94%
397%
0.51%
0.00%
7.42%

Official and Complete
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FMMS

HAFS

HEFS

HHPC

MCMS

NHSC

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provistonal

Total

Registered
Voters

8,889
§,88¢9
8,889
8,889
8889

1,936
1,936
1,936
1,936
1,936

1,537
1,537
1,537
1,537
1,537

9,392
9,392
9,352
9,392
9,392

9,595
9,595
9,595
9,595
9,595

2,380
2,380
2,380
2,380
2,380

Cards Cast

234

278

28

540

62

31

98

60

32

95

180

292

52

524

251

292

30

574

63

108

20

19

Voters Cast

234

278

28

540

62

N

98

60

32

95

180

292

52

524

251

292

30

574

63

108

20

197

% Tumout

2.63%
313%
0.31%
0.00%
6.07%

3.20%
1.60%
0.26%
0.00%
5.06%

3.90%
2.08%
0.20%
0.00%
6.18%

1.92%
3.11%
0.55%
0.00%
5.58%

2.62%
3.04%
031%
0.01%
5.98%

2.65%
454%
0.84%
0.00%
8.03%
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PEC

ROZR

T™S

TWPK

VFW

WHS

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentea by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Etection Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

6,944
6,944
6,944
6,944
6,944

8106
8,106
8,106
8,106
8,106

5274
5274
5274
5274
5,274

7,057
7,057
7,057
7,057
7.057

5912
5912
5912
5912
5912

739
7,396
7,396
7,396
7.396

Cards Cast

149
163
66

378

224

238

47

510

94

142

31

267

183

247

39

469

96

108

23

228

221

234

22

477

Voters Cast

149

163

66

378

224

238

47

510

142

3

267

183

247

39

469

96

109

23

228

221

234

22

477

% Tumout

2.15%
2.35%
095%
0.00%
5.44%

2.76%
294%
0.58%
0.01%
6.29%

1.78%
269%
0.59%
0.00%
5.06%

2.59%
3.50%
0.55%
0.00%
6.65%

1.62%
1.84%
0.39%
0.00%
3.86%

2.99%
3.16%
0.30%
0.00%
6.45%
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Precinct

Weliston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Matl
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

9,277
9,277
9,277
9,277
9,277
108,841

c O O o o o

108,841
108,841
108,841
108,841
108,841

Cards Cast

173
255

472
6,630

o o o o o O

6,630
2,823
3,261

544

Voters Cast

173
255

472
6,630

o o o 0 O o

6,630
2,823
3,261

544

% Turnout

1.86%
2.75%
047%
0.00%
5.09%
6.09%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.09%
2.59%
3.00%
0.50%
0.00%

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM
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US House of Representatives - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
County
County
CENT
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
HHPC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
NHSC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Times Cast

15
82
24

221

97

126

24

247

3z

43

88

26

33

12

71
627

Registered
Voters

8,092
8,092
8,092
8,092
8,092

9,392
9,392
9,392
9,392
9392

2,380
2,380
2,380
2,380
2,380

9,107
9,107
9,107
9,107
9,107
28,971

Precinct
County
County
CENT
Efection Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
HHPC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
NHSC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Chuck Hand

29

75

26

26

60

(V=T Y, ]

-

20
170

A. Wayne johnson

65
51
22

138
91
15

170
27
38
72
1

25

45
425

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Total Votes

109
80
24

213

S0

17

23

230

32
47

87

24

29

12

65
595
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Precinct
County
County
CENT
Election Day
Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

HHPC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

NHSC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mait
Provisional
Total

Wellston Center

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

o O o O o o o O 9O O o O o O O

o o o o O O

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM
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Precinct
Curnulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O O o o o

627

Registered
Voters

o o o o o o

28,971

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mait
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Chuck Hand

o O o O 0O o

170

A. Wayne Johnson

o O O O O O

425

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Total Votes

o o o 9O O O

595
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Precinct

Unresolved

Write-In

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

o O o o o o O

County - Total
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County BOE LRG - Post 7 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precinct

ANNX

BMS

CENT

CGTC

County
County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

140

216

30

386

348

239

631

200

189

35

424

145

196

25

366

Registered
Voters

4,732
4,732
4,732
4,732
4,732

7,387
7,387
7,387
7387
7,387

8,092
8,092
8,092
8.092
8,092

4,935
4,935
4,935
4,935
4,935

Precinct

ANNX

BMS

CENT

CGTC

County
County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Pravisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Angel Bowen
Brown

m
14

219

206

138

27

3N

106

72

21

199

78

77

18

173

Clyde Jackson, Jr.

46

105

16

167

142

101

17

260

94

17

12

223

67

119

193

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Total Votes

140

216

30

386

348

239

631

200

189

33

422

145

196

25

366
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Precinct

ANNX

BMS

CENT

CGTC

County
County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresalved

Write-in

o O O o o o o O O O o o O o o

=T <= B = S o T e |
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Precinct
FMMS

HAFS

HEFS

HHPC

MEMS

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

234

278

28

540

62

N

98

60

32

95

180

292

52

524

251

292

30

574

Registered
Voters

1,936
1936
1,936
1,936
1,936

1,537
1,537
1,537
1,537
1,537

9,392
9,392
9,392
9,392
9,392

9,585
9,595
9,595
9,595
9,595

Precinct
FMMS

HAFS

HEFS

HHPC

MCMS

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Angel Bowen
Brown

116

102

19

237

47

19

69

38

22

63

91

125

31

247

129

1

13

256

Clyde Jackson, Jr.

118

175

302

15

12

29

22

10

32

88

162

20

270

122

181

15

318

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Total Votes

2
277
28

w
p.y

53¢

62

31

98

60

32

95

179

287

51

517

251

292

30

574



»

Page: 12 of 16 6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
FMMS
Election Day 0

[=

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o o @

Total
HAFS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Prowvisional

Total

o o o o O

HEFS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Q@ o 9O O O

Total
HHPC
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o o o o O

Total
MCMS
Etection Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o 0O o o o

Total
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Precinct
NHSC

PEC

ROZR

TMS

TWPK

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

108
20

191

149

163

66

378

224

238

47

510

94

142

31

267

183

247

39

469

Registered
Voters

38 )
w
[»:]
o

30
[¥7)
0
o

2,380
2,380
2,380

6,944
6,944
6,944
6,944
6,944

8,106
8,106
8,106
8,106
8,106

5,274
5274
5,274
5274
5,274

7.057
7,057
7.057
7.057
7,057

Precinct
NHSC

PEC

ROZR

T™MS

TWPK

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mait
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Pravisional

Total

Angel Bowen

71

85

82

25

192

159

162

3

353

24

53

23

100

91

86

23

200

Clyde Jackson, Jr.

67
16

117

81

40

185

65

76

16

157

70

89

167

92

161

16

269

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Total Votes

107
20

188

149

163

65

377

224

238

47

510

94

142

31

267

183

247

39

469
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Precinct
NHSC

PEC

ROZR

T™MS

TWPK

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mall
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Prowisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Veting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-in

Qo o 0 o o o o O o O o o O o o o o o Qo O

o O o o o

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM
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Precinct
VFW
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisionat
Total
VHS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Curmnulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

109
23

228

221

234

22

a77

173

255

472
6,630

o o o o o O

6,630

Registered
Voters

i
[Xe]
jury
3]

5912
5912
5912
5912

7,396
7,396
7,396
7,396
7.3%

9,277
9,277
9,277
9,277
9,277
108,841

o O O O O o

108,841

Precinct
VW
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mait
Provisional
Total
VHS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mait
Provisiconal
Total
Weliston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Angel Bowen

118

133
112
10

255

26

32

14

72
3,192

Qo o o o o O

3,192

Clyde Jackson, Ir.

113

a8
122
12

222

147

223

29

399
3,423

o o o o o o

3,423

6/21/2024 3:25:13 PM

Total Votes

228

221
234
22

477

173

255

43

47
6,615
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Precinct
VFW

Unresoclved
Write-In

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o o o o Q

Total
VHS
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o O

Total
Wellston Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o o o o0 o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

o o o o O o O

County - Total



