Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary Houston

June 18, 2024

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
ANNX				
Election Day	4,732	140	140	2.96%
Advance Voting	4,732	216	216	4.56%
Absentee by Mail	4,732	30	30	0.63%
Provisional	4,732	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,732	386	386	8.16%
BMS				
Election Day	7,387	348	348	4.71%
Advance Voting	7,387	239	239	3.24%
Absentee by Mail	7,387	44	44	0.60%
Provisional	7,387	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,387	631	631	8.54%
CENT				
Election Day	8,092	200	200	2.47%
Advance Voting	8,092	189	189	2.34%
Absentee by Mail	8,092	35	35	0.43%
Provisional	8,092	0	0	0.00%
Total	8,092	424	424	5.24%
CGTC				
Election Day	4,935	145	145	2.94%
Advance Voting	4,935	196	196	3.97%
Absentee by Mail	4,935	25	25	0.51%
Provisional	4,935	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,935	366	366	7.42%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Tumout
FMMS				
Election Day	8,889	234	234	2.63%
Advance Voting	8,889	278	278	3.13%
Absentee by Mail	8,889	28	28	0.31%
Provisional	8,889	0	0	0.00%
Total	8,889	540	540	6.07%
HAFS				
Election Day	1,936	62	62	3.20%
Advance Voting	1,936	31	31	1.60%
Absentee by Mail	1,936	5	5	0.26%
Provisional	1,936	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,936	98	98	5.06%
HEFS				gygyggyygynganlagana felladadelelele vP-d
Election Day	1,537	60	60	3.90%
Advance Voting	1,537	32	32	2.08%
Absentee by Mail	1,537	3	3	0.20%
Provisional	1,537	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,537	95	95	6.18%
ННРС				
Election Day	9,392	180	180	1.92%
Advance Voting	9,392	292	292	3.11%
Absentee by Mail	9,392	52	52	0.55%
Provisional	9,392	0	0	0.00%
Total	9,392	524	524	5.58%
MCMS				
Election Day	9,595	. 251	251	2.62%
Advance Voting	9,595	292	292	3.04%
Absentee by Mail	9,595	30	30	0.31%
Provisional	9,595	1	1	0.01%
Total	9,595	574	574	5.98%
NHSC				
Election Day	2,380	63	63	2.65%
Advance Voting	2,380	108	108	4.54%
Absentee by Mail	2,380	20	20	0.84%
Provisional	2,380	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,380	191	191	8.03%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Tumout
PEC				
Election Day	6,944	149	149	2.15%
Advance Voting	6,944	163	163	2.35%
Absentee by Mail	6,944	66	66	0.95%
Provisional	6,944	0	0	0.00%
Total	6,944	378	378	5.44%
ROZR				
Election Day	8,106	224	224	2.76%
Advance Voting	8,106	238	238	2.94%
Absentee by Mail	8,106	47	47	0.58%
Provisional	8,106	1	1	0.01%
Total	8,106	510	510	6.29%
TMS				
Election Day	5,274	94	94	1.78%
Advance Voting	5,274	142	142	2.69%
Absentee by Mail	5,274	31	31.	0.59%
Provisional	5,274	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,274	267	267	5.06%
TWPK				
Election Day	7,057	183	183	2.59%
Advance Voting	7,057	247	247	3.50%
Absentee by Mail	7,057	39	39	0.55%
Provisional	7,057	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,057	469	469	6.65%
VFW				
Election Day	5,912	96	96	1.62%
Advance Voting	5,912	109	109	1.84%
Absentee by Mail	5,912	23	23	0.39%
Provisional	5,912	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,912	228	228	3.86%
VHS				
Election Day	7,396	221	221	2.99%
Advance Voting	7,396	234	234	3.16%
Absentee by Mail	7,396	22	22	0.30%
Provisional	7,396	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,396	477	477	6.45%

	Registered		Makaus Cart	O/ Transmit
Precinct	Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Weliston Center				
Election Day	9,277	173	173	1.86%
Advance Voting	9,277	255	255	2.75%
Absentee by Mail	9,277	44	44	0.47%
Provisional	9,277	0	0	0.00%
Total	9,277	472	472	5.09%
County - Total	108,841	6,630	6,630	6.09%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	108,841	6,630	6,630	6.09%
Election Day	108,841	2,823	2,823	2.59%
Advance Voting	108,841	3,261	3,261	3.00%
Absentee by Mail	108,841	544	544	0.50%
Provisional	108,841	2	2	0.00%

US House of Representatives - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct	fimes Cast	Registered
County		
County		
CENT		
Election Day	115	8,092
Advance Voting	82	8,092
Absentee by Mail	24	8,092
Provisional	0	8,092
Total	221	8,092
ННРС		
Election Day	97	9,392
Advance Voting	126	9,392
Absentee by Mail	24	9,392
Provisional	0	9,392
Total	247	9,392
NHSC		
Election Day	32	2,380
Advance Voting	48	2,380
Absentee by Mail	8	2,380
Provisional	0	2,380
Total	88	2,380
Wellston Center		
Election Day	26	9,107
Advance Voting	33	9,107
Absentee by Mail	12	9,107
Provisional	0	9,107
Total	71	9,107
County - Total	627	28,971

Precinct	Chuck Hand	A. Wayne Johnson	Total Votes
County			
County			
CENT			
Election Day	44	65	109
Advance Voting	29	51	80
Absentee by Mail	2	22	24
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	75	138	213
HHPC			
Election Day	26	64	90
Advance Voting	26	91	117
Absentee by Mail	8	15	23
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	60	170	230
NHSC			
Election Day	5	27	32
Advance Voting	9	38	47
Absentee by Mail	1	7	8
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	15	72	87
Wellston Center			
Election Day	13	11	24
Advance Voting	4	25	29
Absentee by Mail	3	9	12
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	20	45	65
County - Total	170	425	595

	okyec
	Inresolved Vrite-In
Precinct	> ×
County	
County	
CENT Election Day	0
	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail Provisional	0
Total	0
	·
HHPC	0
Election Day Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
NHSC Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Wellston Center	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 7 of 16

	Cast	ered	
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	
Advance Voting	0	0	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	
Provisional	0	0	
Total	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	
County - Total	627	28,971	

			0/21/2021 3.2
Precinct	Chuck Hand	A. Wayne Johnson	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	170	425	595

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

County BOE LRG - Post 7 (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	limes Cast	Registered Voters
County	-	
County		
ANNX		
Election Day	140	4,732
Advance Voting	216	4,732
Absentee by Mail	30	4,732
Provisional	0	4,732
Total	386	4,732
BMS		
Election Day	348	7,387
Advance Voting	239	7,387
Absentee by Mail	44	7,387
Provisional	0	7,387
Total	631	7,387
CENT		
Election Day	200	8,092
Advance Voting	189	8,092
Absentee by Mail	35	8,092
Provisional	0	8,092
Total	424	8,092
CGTC		
Election Day	145	4,935
Advance Voting	196	4,935
Absentee by Mail	25	4,935
Provisional	0	4,935
Total	366	4,935

Precinct	Angel Bowen Brown	Clyde Jackson, Jr.	Total Votes
County			
County			
ANNX			
Election Day	94	46	140
Advance Voting	111	105	216
Absentee by Mail	14	16	30
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	219	167	386
BMS			
Election Day	206	142	348
Advance Voting	138	101	239
Absentee by Mail	27	17	44
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	371	260	631
CENT			
Election Day	106	94	200
Advance Voting	72	117	189
Absentee by Mail	21	12	33
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	199	223	422
CGTC			
Election Day	78	67	145
Advance Voting	77	119	196
Absentee by Mail	18	7	25
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	173	193	366

Page: 10 of 16

Precinct		Jnresolved Write-In
	County	
	County	
ANNX		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
BMS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
CENT		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
CGTC		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
FMMS		
Election Day	234	8,889
Advance Voting	278	8,889
Absentee by Mail	28	8,889
Provisional	0	8,889
Total	540	8,889
HAFS		
Election Day	62	1,936
Advance Voting	31	1,936
Absentee by Mail	5	1,936
Provisional	0	1,936
Total	98	1,936
HEFS		
Election Day	60	1,537
Advance Voting	32	1,537
Absentee by Mail	3	1,537
Provisional	0	1,537
Total	95	1,537
HHPC		
Election Day	180	9,392
Advance Voting	292	9,392
Absentee by Mail	52	9,392
Provisional	0	9,392
Total	524	9,392
MCMS		
Election Day	251	9,595
Advance Voting	292	9,595
Absentee by Mail	30	9,595
Provisional	1	9,599
Total	574	9,595

Precinct	Angel Bowen Brown	Clyde Jackson, Jr.	Total Votes
FMMS			
Election Day	116	118	234
Advance Voting	102	175	277
Absentee by Mail	19	9	28
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	237	302	539
HAFS			
Election Day	47	15	62
Advance Voting	19	12	31
Absentee by Mail	3	2	5
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	69	29	98
HEFS			
Election Day	38	22	60
Advance Voting	22	10	32
Absentee by Mail	3	0	3
Provisional	0	. 0	0
Total	63	32	95
HHPC			
Election Day	91	88	179
Advance Voting	125	162	287
Absentee by Mail	31	20	51
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	247	270	517
MCMS			
Election Day	129	122	251
Advance Voting	111	181	292
Absentee by Mail	15	15	30
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	256	318	574

Page: 12 (or 16	
		D
		Inresolve Vrite-In
		nresolv /rite-In
Precinct		⊃ >
FMMS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
HAFS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
HEFS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
HHPC	Total	
NHPC	Floring Day	0
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
MCMS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0

	Times Cast	Registered Voters
	mes	egist
Precinct		~ >
NHSC	63	2,380
Election Day	108	2,380
Advance Voting	20	2,380
Absentee by Mail		
Provisional	0	2,380
Total	191	2,380
PEC		
Election Day	149	6,944
Advance Voting	163	6,944
Absentee by Mail	66	6,944
Provisional	0	6,944
Total	378	6,944
ROZR		
Election Day	224	8,106
Advance Voting	238	8,106
Absentee by Mail	47	8,106
Provisional	1	8,106
Total	510	8,106
TMS		
Election Day	94	5,274
Advance Voting	142	5,274
Absentee by Mail	31	5,274
Provisional	0	5,274
Total	267	5,274
TWPK		
Election Day	183	7,057
Advance Voting	247	7,057
Absentee by Mail	39	7,057
Provisional	0	7,057
Total	469	7,057

Precinct	Angel Bowen Brown	Clyde Jackson, Jr.	Total Votes
NHSC			
Election Day	27	34	61
Advance Voting	40	67	107
Absentee by Mail	4	16	20
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	71	117	188
PEC			
Election Day	85	64	149
Advance Voting	82	81	163
Absentee by Mail	25	40	65
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	192	185	377
ROZR			
Election Day	159	65	224
Advance Voting	162	76	238
Absentee by Mail	31	16	47
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	353	157	510
TMS			
Election Day	24	70	94
Advance Voting	53	89	142
Absentee by Mail	23	8	31
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	100	167	267
TWPK			
Election Day	91	92	183
Advance Voting	86	161	247
Absentee by Mail	23	16	39
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	200	269	469

Page: 14 of 16

Page: 14 or	16	
		T
		Inresolved Vrite-In
		nres rite
Precinct		5 ≷
NHSC		-0.0700
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
PEC		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
ROZR		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
TMS		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	0
	Provisional	0
	Total	0
TWPK		
	Election Day	0
	Advance Voting	0
	Absentee by Mail	C
	Provisional	C
	Total	C

Page: 15 of 16		
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
VFW		
Election Day	96	5,912
Advance Voting	109	5,912
Absentee by Mail	23	5,912
Provisional	0	5,912
Total	228	5,912
VHS		
Election Day	221	7,396
Advance Voting	234	7,396
Absentee by Mail	22	7,396
Provisional	0	7,396
Total	477	7,396
Wellston Center		
Election Day	173	9,277
Advance Voting	255	9,277
Absentee by Mail	44	9,277
Provisional	0	9,277
Total	472	9,277
County - Total	6,630	108,841
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	6,630	108,841

		6/21/2024 3:2	
Precinct	Angel Bowen Brown	Clyde Jackson, Jr.	Total Votes
VFW			
Election Day	46	50	96
Advance Voting	55	54	109
Absentee by Mail	14	9	23
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	115	113	228
VHS			
Election Day	133	88	221
Advance Voting	112	122	234
Absentee by Mail	10	12	22
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	255	222	477
Wellston Center			
Election Day	26	147	173
Advance Voting	32	223	255
Absentee by Mail	14	29	43
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	72	399	471
County - Total	3,192	3,423	6,615
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	3,192	3,423	6,615

Page: 16 of 16

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
VFW	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
VHS	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	
Total	0
Wellston Center	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	C
County - Total	C